TSX Series
Modicon Manuals
Presented by: Modicon PLC
Schneider Electric | Quantum | Modicon
| Gould | Gettys
For Product Needs:
Email: sales@modiconplc.com
Call: 1-800-691-8511

2A GB2-CD07 24184
MG24517 (1)
2 A
ABL-7CEM24006 GB2-CD07 24184
MG24517 (1)
2A GB2-CD08 24185
MG24518 (1)
2 A
ABL-7CEM24012 GB2-CD07 24184
MG24517 (1)
2A GB2-CD08 24185
MG24518 (1)
2 A
ABL-7RE2402 GB2-pB07 MG24517 (1) 2A GB2-DB06 MG24516 (1) 2 A
ABL-7RE2403 GB2-pB07 MG24517 (1) 2 A GB2-DB06 MG24516 (1) 2 A
ABL-7RE2405 GB2-pB08 MG24518 (1) 4 A GB2-DB07 MG17453 (1) 2 A
ABL-7RE2410 GB2-pB12 MG17454 (1) 6 A GB2-DB08 MG24518 (1) 4 A
ABL-7RP2403 GB2-pB07 MG24517 (1) 2 A GB2-DB07 MG24516 (1) 2 A
ABL-7RP2405 GB2-pB07 MG24517 (1) 2 A GB2-DB07 MG24516 (1) 2 A
ABL-7RP2410 GB2-pB09 MG24519 (1) 4 A GB2-DB07 MG24516 (1) 2 A
ABL-7RP4803 GB2-pB07 MG24517 (1) 2 A GB2-DB07 MG24516 (1) 2 A
ABL-7REQ power supplies: protection of the power supply line
Type of mains supply a 400 V 2-phase
Type of protection Thermal-magnetic circuit-breaker gG fuse
2-pole GB2-DBpp C60N
ABL-7REQ24050 DB07 24100 10 A
ABL-7REQ24100 DB08 24100 10 A
ABL-7UEQ, ABL-7UES and ABL-7UPS power supplies: protection of the power supply line
Type of mains supply a 400…480 V 3-phase
Type of protection Thermal-magnetic circuit-breaker gG fuse
2-pole GV2-MEpp C60N

47...63 Hz
Output
voltage
Nominal
power
Nominal
current
Auto-
protect
reset
Conforming
to standard
EN 61000-3-2
Reference Weight
V c V W A kg
  a 100…240 24 7 0.3 auto no ABL-7CEM24003 0.150
single-phase
wide range 15 0.6 auto no ABL-7CEM24006 0.180
c 110…220 (1)
30 1.2 auto no ABL-7CEM24012 0.220
ABL-7RE single-phase regulated switch mode power supplies
Mains
input voltage
47...63 Hz
Output
voltage
Nominal
power
Nominal
current
Auto-
protect
reset
Conforming
to standard
EN 61000-3-2
Reference Weight
V c V W A kg
a 100…240 24 48 2 auto no ABL-7RE2402 0.520
single-phase
wide range 72 3 auto no ABL-7RE2403 0.520
120 5 auto no ABL-7RE2405 1.000
240 10 auto no ABL-7RE2410 2.200
ABL-7RP single-phase regulated switch mode power supplies
Mains
input voltage
47...63 Hz
Output
voltage
Nominal
power
Nominal
current
Auto-
protect
reset
Conforming
to standard
EN 61000-3-2
Reference Weight
V c V W A kg
a 100...240 12 60 5 auto/man yes ABL-7RP1205 1.000
single-phase
wide range 24 72 3 auto/man yes ABL-7RP2403 0.520
c 110...220 (1)
120 5 auto/man yes ABL-7RP2405 1.000
240 10 auto/man yes ABL-7RP2410 2.200
48 144 2.5 auto/man yes ABL-7RP4803 1.000
ABL-7REQ 2-phase regulated switch mode power supplies
Mains
input voltage
47...63 Hz
Output
voltage
Nominal
power
Nominal
current
Auto-
protect
reset
Conforming
to standard
EN 61000-3-2
Reference Weight
V c V W A kg
a 380…415 24 120 5 auto/man no ABL-7REQ24050 0.850
240 10 auto/man no ABL-7REQ24100 1.200
ABL-7U 3-phase regulated switch mode power supplies
Mains
input voltage
47...63 Hz
Output
voltage
Nominal
power
Nominal
current
Auto-
protect
reset
Conforming
to standard
EN 61000-3-2
Reference Weight
V c V W A kg
a 3x380…415 24 240 10 auto/man no ABL-7UEQ24100 1.200
480 20 auto/man no ABL-7UEQ24200 2.100
a 3x400…520 24 120 5 auto/man no ABL-7UES24050 1.300
240 10 auto/man yes ABL-7UPS24100 1.300
480 20 auto/man yes ABL-7UPS24200 2.300
960 40 auto/man yes ABL-7UPS24400 4.500
(1) Compatible input voltage, not indicated on the product.
ABL-7CEM
10
87